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Book clients with Princess Standard, our base fare, or increase your 
commission by selling Princess Plus and the new Princess Premier 

with the most popular items included in the fares.

More ways to sell Princess  
+ earn more commission

Get all the sales and marketing support you need for our fare types. Learn More

DRINKS:

The Premier Beverage Package 
includes everything our Plus 
Beverage Package does, 
as well as drinks up to $20 
USD each with a premium 
selection of spirits, cocktails 
and wine by the glass.

SPECIALTY DINING:

Enjoy two nights of upscale 
dining at award-winning 
specialty restaurants.

MULTI-DEVICE WI-FI:

Why stop at one device 
when you can get the best 
Wi-Fi at sea for four! Then 
you don’t have to choose 
between devices to stream, 
video chat and post photos.

PRINCESS PRIZES:

Get unlimited chances to 
win everything from onboard 
spending money to free cruises. 
One in four spins wins!

CREW APPRECIATION:

The crew still gets their 
due; Princess pays this 
fee on your behalf.

PHOTO PACKAGE:

Receive unlimited digital images 
taken by onboard photographers 
and three prints of your favorites.

PREMIUM DESSERTS 
(unlimited):

Satisfy your sweet tooth 
with premium desserts that 
include candies, cookies, 
pastry, alcohol and more!

FITNESS CLASSES (unlimited):

Energize yourself while at 
sea with any existing fitness 
class, including Xponential.

 

JUICE BAR: 

Enjoy a selection of 4 blends and 
two power shots to compliment 
your breakfast or dinner.

RESERVED SEATING  
IN THEATRE:

Be entertained in reserved 
theatre seats for every 
performance. First 
come, first served.

MEDALLION ACCESSORY:

Receive an exclusive free 
accessory to hold your 
Medallion® device.  

A value of $257 USD per day for $80 USD per day!

A value of $140 USD per day for $60 USD per day!
DRINKS:

The Plus Beverage Package includes: 
fountain sodas, specialty coffees 
and teas, cocktails, wine and beer 
and more up to $15 USD each. With 
bar service charges included!

SINGLE-DEVICE WI-FI:

Stay connected to whatever you need 
on one device – social media, email, 
info, family and friends back home.

CREW APPRECIATION:

Princess makes sure the crew who 
takes care of everyone is taken 
care of by paying this fee.

PREMIUM DESSERTS 
(2 per day):

Satisfy your sweet tooth with premium 
desserts that include candies, 
cookies, pastry, alcohol and more!

FITNESS CLASSES  
(2 classes):
Energize yourself while at sea with any 
existing fitness class, including Xponential.

JUICE BAR: 

Enjoy a selection of 4 blends and 
two power shots to compliment 
your breakfast or dinner.
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Get the value you love with Princess

Upsell your clients to earn more commission.  
Learn More  about our fare types.

Princess® dining, accommodations 
and entertainment

MedallionClass® experience

Premier Beverage Package
(drinks up to $20 USD each)

Wi-Fi (up to 4 devices per guest)

Crew appreciation

Premium desserts (unlimited)  NEW

Fitness class (unlimited)  NEW

Juice bar  NEW

Specialty dining (2 per guest)

Photo package
(unlimited digital + 3 prints)

Princess Prizes

Reserved seating in theatre  NEW

Medallion accessory  NEW

Total Value $257USD
 per day

Your Cost: $80USD
 per day

Overall savings of 69%! 

Princess® dining, accommodations 
and entertainment

MedallionClass® experience

Plus Beverage Package
(drinks up to $15 USD each)

Wi-Fi (1 device per guest)

Crew appreciation

Premium desserts (2 per day)  NEW

Fitness class (2 classes)  NEW

Juice bar  NEW

Specialty dining

Photo package

Princess Prizes

Reserved seating in theatre

Medallion accessory

Total Value $140USD
 per day

Your Cost: $60USD
 per day

Overall savings of 57%! 

Want to get more for your money? Princess has packaged items that 
guests often purchase separately to offer them at a great value. 


